
Date Time Site/Field Home Visitor

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 AMOREM vs Boone Real Estate

Thursday, May 1, 2025 5:30 PM Complex 1 Boone Real Estate vs Wendy's

Saturday, May 3, 2025 9:00 AM Complex 1 Wendy's vs AMOREM

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5:30 PM Complex 1 Boone Real Estate vs AMOREM

Thursday, May 8, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 Wendy's vs Boone Real Estate

Saturday, May 10, 2025 9:00 AM Ashe Family Central, RC Cola Field Sparks vs Wendy's

Saturday, May 10, 2025 10:30 AM Ashe Family Central, RC Cola Field Thunderbirds vs AMOREM

Saturday, May 10, 2025 12:00 PM Ashe Family Central, RC Cola Field Stampede vs Boone Real Estate

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6:30 PM Complex 1 AMOREM vs Wendy's

Thursday, May 15, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 AMOREM vs Boone Real Estate

Saturday, May 17, 2025 9:00 AM Complex 1 Wendy's vs Thunderbirds

Saturday, May 17, 2025 10:30 AM Complex 1 AMOREM vs Stampede

Saturday, May 17, 2025 12:00 PM Complex 1 Boone Real Estate vs Sparks

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 Boone Real Estate vs Wendy's

Thursday, May 22, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 Wendy's vs AMOREM

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 Boone Real Estate vs AMOREM

Thursday, May 29, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 Wendy's vs Boone Real Estate

Saturday, May 31, 2025 9:00 AM Complex 1 AMOREM vs Wendy's

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 5:30 PM Complex 1 AMOREM vs Boone Real Estate

Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:00 PM Complex 1 Boone Real Estate vs Wendy's

Saturday, June 7, 2025 9:00 AM Complex 1 Wendy's vs AMOREM

Complex Fields: 231 Complex Drive, Boone, NC 28607

Ashe Family Central: 626 Ashe Central School Rd, Jefferson, NC 28640

4/25 Revision

*Schedule revised for weekday games to start at 6:00pm UNLESS there was already a

game scheduled to be played following 10U Softball.

*Currently games on 5/1 and 5/6 will be played at the originally scheduled time of 5:30pm.

Change to game time on 6/3 is currently pending.

10U Girls Softball Schedule Revised 5/1

PICTURE DAY - SATURDAY, MAY 17



5/1 Revision

Game originally scheduled for 5/13 moved to 5/14.


